
The 23rd Slovak Junior Indoor 2016
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

04 JAN 2016
City,Country

Bratislava, SVK

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 2
Tourn. Key

J-G2-SVK-02A-2016
ITF Referee

Jarmila Kovacova
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 740 SVK  BRNA, David Damian [1]

2 WC SVK  PETKO, Leon

3 SVK  GRMAN, Samuel

4 1642 GER  COLOMA-HECK, Gianluca [9]

5 755 CZE  VRBENSKY, Michael [2]

6 SVK  CETNER, Marko

7 SVK  OTCENAS, Matej

8 2115 CZE  DOUBEK, Lukas [11]

9 786 BEL  TZICAS, Charles [3]

10 WC NED  WAGEMAKER, Pascal Juraj

11 SVK  POLAKOVIC, Samo

12 1448 CZE  VELEK, DANIEL [7]

13 1023 SLO  NIKOLAS, Klemen [4]

14 WC SVK  BEHUN, Adam

15 SVK  MINARIK, Kristof

16 2115 CZE  LANGMAJER, Dominik [12]

17 1177 CZE  HOLIS, Evzen [5]

18 A SVK  BACKAI, Adam

19 SVK  KROSLAK, Jan

20 1660 CZE  STEPANEK, Antonin [10]

21 1233 CZE  NOVAK, Jakub [6]

22 SVK  DRZIAK, Jan Oliver

23 A RUS  KOVALENKO, Denis

24 1560 GER  PIETSCH, Niclas [8]

Finals

 BRNA, David Damian [1]
 7-6(5) 7-5 

 GRMAN, Samuel
 6-2 6-3 

 VRBENSKY, Michael [2]
 6-2 4-6 6-4 

 OTCENAS, Matej
 7-5 6-4 

 TZICAS, Charles [3]
 6-2 6-4 

 VELEK, DANIEL [7]
 6-1 6-1 

 NIKOLAS, Klemen [4]
 6-3 6-3 

 MINARIK, Kristof
 6-4 6-4 

 HOLIS, Evzen [5]
 6-1 6-2 

 STEPANEK, Antonin [10]
 6-2 6-0 

 NOVAK, Jakub [6]
 7-6(3) 6-3 

 KOVALENKO, Denis
 7-6(5) 7-5 

Qualifiers

 BRNA, David Damian [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 VRBENSKY, Michael [2]
 6-3 6-4 

 TZICAS, Charles [3]
 7-6(5) 4-6 7-5 

 NIKOLAS, Klemen [4]
 6-2 6-7(5) 6-4 

 STEPANEK, Antonin [10]
 4-6 6-3 6-1 

 NOVAK, Jakub [6]
 7-6(5) 6-2 

# Seeded Players
1 BRNA, David Damian
2 VRBENSKY, Michael
3 TZICAS, Charles
4 NIKOLAS, Klemen
5 HOLIS, Evzen
6 NOVAK, Jakub
7 VELEK, DANIEL
8 PIETSCH, Niclas

9 COLOMA-HECK, Gianluca
10 STEPANEK, Antonin
11 DOUBEK, Lukas
12 LANGMAJER, Dominik

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time: 02 JAN 2016 18:12 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KOVALENKO, Denis (RUS)
 Player representatives
 Adam BACKAI
 Denis KOVALENKO
 Signature

 Jarmila Kovacova


